SPEAKER VOLUME
CONTROLLER
VC-12/VC-36
Features:
Compatible with all speakers which have 100V line matching transformer.
Beautiful white plastic housing.
High wattage rotary switch with 10 selectable position. Max, 9 attenuated position (in 3dB steps).
Specifications:
Description:
AYZO introduces high quality and compact volume controller for 100V line signals. It is available in two
different power rating of 12W & 36W with their model name VC-12 & VC-36 respectively. It enables the
user to conveniently adjust the volume of a speaker or group of speakers. Ideal for hotels, offices, showrooms
etc.
Model                                                        VC-12                                              VC-36
Rated Power                                                      12W                                                      36W
Input Voltage                                                     100V                                                     100V
Attenuation steps                                       9x3 dB + 2 Off                                       9x3 dB + 2 Off
Connection terminal                               4-way screw terminal                            4-way screw terminal
Dimensions                                          92mm x 91mm x 80mm                         92mm x 91mm x 80mm
Housing material                                                ABS                                                       ABS
Color                                                                 White                                                      White
Weight                                                               270 g                                                      280 g
Easy to install on walls & panels. Can also be mounted on a standard electrical junction box pre-fitted on a
wall.
Comply with international safety regulations.
Suitable for connection  to a speaker or group of speakers with power rating up to 12W for VC-12 and 36W
for VC-36.